
IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ,WADA 

ACEDMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

(For semester- II,IV,VII) 

List of  Holidays: The schedule given below may change as per  circulars from Govt .of Maharashtra, 

MU District collector and Director / Principal of the college. 

                                      

                    
              DATE 

 
          DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

  26/01/2020                                                        Sunday Republic day 

19/02/2020 Monday 
 

Shivaji  jayanti 

21/02/2020 Friday 
 

Maha shivratri 

09/03/2020 Monday 
 

Dhuli vandan 

10/03/2020 Tuesday 
 

Holi 
 

25/03/2020 Wednesday 
 

Gudi padwa 

02/1/2020 Thursday 
 

Ram Navami 

06/04/2020 Monday 
 

Mahaveer jayanti 

10/04/2020 Friday 
 

Good friday 

14/04/2020 Tuesday 
 

Ambedkar 
jayanti 

01/05/2020 Friday 
 

Maharashtra Day 

07/05/2020 Thursday 
 

Budh poornima 

23/045/2020 Saturday 
 

Eid ul Fitr 

 

 


